: | :

™ 0231743 i

s 5 4 3 1 |
REVISIONS
NOTES: (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED) Hiv XXEXCXOXX INITIAL RELEASEDESCHIPTION ?()E(Ijx)[zl-\;i Z‘)’(V)’\: i:; :;)F:
TABLE 1
1. MARKING: PART SHALL BE IDENTIFIED IN ACCORDANCE ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
WITH LPS-258. 1 1 |ST-20-505-1 |LS280/LS400 LIGHT S.P. DELETE PANEL EXISTING OEM LIGHT
OUSING 0 co ,
2 8 |MS27039-1-07 |MACHINE SCREW #10-32 gHng{lNFORNREEEFI{EN(F;EER
2. KIT CONTAINS PART NUMBERS IN TABLE 1. 3 4 |MS27039-08-05 MACHINE SCREW #8-32
4 8 NAS1149D0332K | ALUMINUM WASHER #10
5 4 NAS1149DN832K | ALUMINUM WASHER #8
SEARCHLIGHT
SHOWN FOR
REFERENCE ONLY
o) o
O
":::') <:::> o o
° ? 0231687-101
(NAS1149D0332K) (NAS1149DN832K) SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
Scale: 1:3
0
(ST-20-505-1)
Scale: 1:8
SEE BILL OF MATERIAL 0231743101, REV A
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED| DESIGN ENG DATE P
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES | A, HOANG 9/01/20 ” Plano, Texas
TOLERANCES ON DRAWN DATE Luminator
2 PLACE 3 PLACE TITLE
oeomwr | occrin (ARG 9/ 0;;2; KIT, RETROFIT,
= T e
+.005 +.010 CAGE CODE DWG NO. REV
R T S I e 7B |OVDA9
PART NO. 0231743-101 B THONT PRIOR WRITTEN PHOJECTIgN — 2§§\L(ILATLIJ§;D = OOA:\IGLES :1'001 XXX XXX [sone: 171w 0231N/7A|4Sl.1:N30 1 (51
TMPO15 REV B 8 | 7 6 T 4 | 3 | 2 1




